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RFP 19-018 

Tolleson Pool Improvements 

 BIDDERS’ LIST 

 

 Supplier Email Total Price Exceptions 

1 Aquatic Consulting & Equipment 

Brad Bachman 

 

acepools@bellsouth.net $109,375.00 None 

2 Joe Lucas 

Commercial Consultant 

Sunbelt Pools of GA 

3596 Oakcliff Road 

Atlanta, GA 30340 

770-455-7770 office 

404-934-5694  cell 

 

Joe.Lucas@sunbeltatl.com   

3 Kim Jones 

Prime Vendor Inc. 

4622 Cedar Avenue 

Wilmington, NC 28403 

Phone: 800-746-9554 

Fax: 800-746-9554 

Primevendor123@gmail.com   

4 Construct Connect 

Gwen Tanghal 

323-602-5079 ext. 75247 

Gwen.tanghal@constructconnect.com   

5 USA Management 

Michelle Payne 

michelle@usamanagement.com   

6 Ita Phoenix Construction Inc. 

Fenelon Pimenta 

3377 Peachtree Corners Circle #E 

itaphoenix@yahoo.com   
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Norcross, GA 30092 

678-860-2305 

Attended mandatory pre-bid 

7 Absolute Pool & Spa Care 

Cumming, GA 

Brittany 

Mark Thompson 

 

brittanyapsc@gmail.com 

absolutepools@bellsouth.net 

  

8 H&M Restoration Services 

Mike Boykins 

9208 Holland Place 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

 

mikeb@handmrestoration.com   

9 Ben Sherman 

Inside Sales - DuraTech Grating & 

SoftSide Safety Pads 

PoolEquip LLC. 

2825 East 55th Place | Indianapolis, 

Indiana 46220  

800-287-1588| 317-251-0360 Fax 

www.poolequip.com 

bens@poolequip.com   

10 Aquatic Management  

Stan Lanier 

8725 Roswell Road, Suite 2060 

Atlanta, GA  

stan@aquaticms.com   

11 Pool Management Inc. 

Morris Barkley 

morris@poolmanagementinc.com   
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